Datasheet
ne nnA ~nnana~T nnreARMED AIRLINE COILLS - EC
f(E‘OCk number: See Table An off-the-shelf solution satisfying all market sectors requiring a

lightweight Type 12 Nylon airline coil with high resistance to oil,

organic and non-organic media.

Key Features:

«  Excellent flexibility / retention.

« Light weight.

«  Superior flow characteristics.

* BSPT Male Swivel fittings (compression) complete with anti-kink
spring.

«  Suitable for horizontal and vertical applications.

* Temperature range -400C to +800C.

*  Maximum Working Pressure = 15 bar.

¢ RoHS 3 compliant.

*« REACH compliant.

1. BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2. Impact modified PA12

Sizes:

8mm, 10mm & 12mm OD in working lengths of 2.5m, 5m,
10m and 15m. Fittings 14 BSPT and 3/8 BSPT.

Applications:

¢ Industrial air tools
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«  Production line assembly

Product Ref Colour Tube Size L\é\:gtlﬂr}%) Turns Tail Lengths nge?lnlal Fittings
Diameter

2020926 Blue 8mm x 6mm 2.5m 13 130/130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020928 Red 8mm x 6mm 2.5m 13 130/ 130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020929 Blue 8mm x 6mm 5m 27 130/ 130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020930 Red 8mm x 6mm 5m 27 130/ 130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020931 Blue 8mm x 6mm 10m 55 130/130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020932 Red 8mm x 6mm 10m 55 130/ 130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020934 Blue 8mm x 6mm 15m 86 130/ 130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020935 Red 8mm x 6mm 15m 86 130 /130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020936 Blue 10mm x 8mm 2.5m 13 130 /130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020937 Red 10mm x 8mm 2.5m 13 130/130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020938 Blue 10mm x 8mm 5m 26 130/ 130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020939 Red 10mm x 8mm 5m 26 130 /130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
2020940 Blue 10mm x 8mm 10m 53 130 /130mm 76mm 1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
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Datasheet
RS PRO COMPACT PREFORMED AIRLINE COILS - EC

Stock number: See Table

Product Ref

2020941
2020942
2020943
2020944
2020945
2020946
2020947
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Colour

Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red

Tube Size

10mm x 8mm
12mm x 9mm
12mm x 9mm
12mm x 9mm
12mm x 9mm
12mm x 9mm

12mm x 9mm

Working
Length (m)

10m
2.5m
2.5m
5m
5m
10m

10m

Turns

53
12
12
23
23
46

46

Tail Lengths

130/130mm
130/130mm
130/130mm
130/130mm
130/130mm
130/130mm

130/ 130mm

Coll
Internal
Diameter

76mm
90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm

90mm

Fittings

1/4" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
3/8" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
3/8" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
3/8" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
3/8" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
3/8" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards

3/8" BSP Male Swivel With Spring Guards
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